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Product Change Notification

Change Notification #: 108044 - 00

Change Title: Boxed Intel® server, mobile, & desktop
products, PCN 108044-00, Label, Disti Label
Field Changes

Date of Publication: November 12, 2007

Key Characteristics of the Change:
Label

Forecasted Key Milestones:

Date Customer Must be Ready to Receive Post-Conversion Material: Nov 13, 2007

Description of Change to the Customer:

The Disti Label Field change will include the addition of several fields on the disti label along with
physical relocation of fields on the label. The black bar and two barcodes will be removed from the label
(associated with the version and the pack date). The information associated with these barcodes will
remain on the label. The additional fields are as follows: Header Text, S-Spec (aligned with Channel
BOM project), UPC, EAN, Retail Statement, COO Statement, Package Weight, and Package Dimensions
OD. Reference the 'Current Disti Label' and 'To Be Disti Label' pictures below for physical relocation of
the fields remaining on the disti label.

The FPO Label change will include only relocation of S-spec to its own field similar to the Disti Label
change.

CURRENT DISTI LABEL TO BE DISTI LABEL




CURRENT FPO LABEL TO BE FPO LABEL

Customer Impact of Change and Recommended Action:
Change does not have an impact on product performance, reliability, functionality, or RoHS compatibility.



Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:

Product Code S-Spec MM#

BX80546KG3600FA S L8P3 873394
BX80546KG3800FA S L8P2 873395
BX80546KG3000FA S L8P6 873396
BX80546KG3200FA S L8P5 873397
BX80546KG3400FA S L8P4 873398
BX80546KG2800FA S L8P7 873399
BX80546KG3800FU S L8P2 873430
BX80546KG3600FU S L8P3 873431
BX80546KG3400FU S L8P4 873432
BX80546KG3000FU S L8P6 873433
BX80546KG3200FU S L8P5 873434
BX80546KG2800FU S L8P7 873435
BX80546KG3200FP S L8P5 873436
BX80546KG3600FP S L8P3 873437
BX80546KG2800FP S L8P7 873438
BX80546KG3800FP S L8P2 873439
BX80546KG3400FP S L8P4 873440
BX80546KG3000FP S L8P6 873441
BX80546JG3000FA S L8SV 876787
BX80546JG3000FU S L8SV 876791
BX80546JG3000FP S L8SV 876792
BX80539T2600 S L8VN 878571
BX80539T2500 S L8VP 878609
BX80539T2400 S L8VQ 878611
BX80539T2300 S L8VR 878612
BX80538T1300 SL8VY 878614
BX80553955 S L94N 878912
BX80553950 S L94P 878913
BX80553940 S L94Q 878914
BX80553930 S L94R 878916
BX80553930T2 S L94R 878919
BX80553930T S L94R 878920
BX805555080A S L968 879729
BX805555080P S L968 879730
BX805555060A S L96A 879733
BX805555060P S L96A 879740
BX805555050P S L96C 879755
BX805555030A S L96E 879757
BX805555030P S L96E 879758
BX805555050A S L96C 879824
BX80538420 SL8VvZ 880418
BX80538430 S L92F 880419
BX80539KF20002M S L8WT 881981
BX80539KF16672M SL98Q 881982
BX80538410 S L8W?2 882667
BX80539T2300E S L9DM 882668
BX80538T1400 S L92v 882674
BX80539T2700 S L9JP 882980
BX80553925 S L9D9 884120

BX80553945 S L9QQ 884345



BX80553935
BX805565148A
BX805565148P
BX805565160A
BX805565160P
BX805565140P
BX805565150A
BX805565130P
BX805565150P
BX805565140A
BX805565130A
BX805565120A
BX805565120P
BX805565110A
BX805565110P
BX80557X6800
BX80537T7200
BX80537T7400
BX80537T7600
BX80552631
BX80557E6700
BX80557E6600
BX80557E6400
BX80557E6300
BX80557E6300T2
BX80538450
BX80538440
BX80553945
BX805507130M
BX805507120M
BX805507140M
BX805507110M
BX80553945R
BX80553915R
BX80553925
BX80553915
BX80563E5320A
BX80563E5320P
BX80552347
BX80563E5310A
BX80563E5310P
BX80562X3210
BX80562QX6700
BX80562X3220
BX80563X5355A
BX80563X5355P
BX80563E5345A
BX80563E5335A
BX80563E5345P
BX80563E5335P
BX80552347
BX80557E4300

S L9QR
SL9RR
SL9RR
SLORT
SLORT
S L9RW
S L9RU
S L9RX
S L9RU
S LORW
S L9RX
S L9RY
S L9RY
S L9RZ
S L9RZ
S L9S5
S LOSF
S L9SE
S L9SD
S LIKG
S L9S7
S L9S8
S L9S9
S L9SA
S L9SA
S LOKX
S LOKW
S L9OB
S L9HB
S L9HC
S L9HA
S L9Q9
SL9QB
S L9DA
S L9KA
S L9KB
S LOMV
S LIMV
S L9KN
S LOXR
S LOXR
S L9UQ
S LOUL
S L9UP
SL9YM
SLOYM
SLOYL
SLOYK
SLOYL
SLOYK
S L9XU
SL9TB

884346
884507
884510
884515
884516
884529
884530
884531
884532
884533
884534
884536
884537
884538
884539
884552
884605
884606
884607
884875
884979
884980
884981
884982
884983
885112
885115
885138
885511
885512
885517
885519
885713
885714
885738
885739
886365
886366
886844
886865
886866
886867
886868
886869
887227
887228
887229
887230
887231
887232
887273
887463



BX80537520
BX80562Q6600
BX80557E6400
BX80557E6700
BX80557E6300
BX80557E6300T2
BX80557E6600
BX80557E6420
BX80557E6320
BX80557E4400
BX80563L5320A
BX80563L5320P
BX80537530
BX80537T7100
BX80557440
BX80557420
BX80557430
BX80557E2160
BX80557E2140
BX80562QX6800
BX805565160A
BX805565160P
BX805565150A
BX805565150P
BX805565148A
BX805565148P
BX805565140A
BX805565140P
BX805565130A
BX805565130P
BX805565120A
BX805565120P
BX805565110A
BX805565110P
BX80563X5355A
BX80563X5355P
BX80563E5335A
BX80563E5335P
BX80563E5320A
BX80563E5320P
BX80563L5320A
BX80563L5320P
BX80563E5310A
BX80563E5310P
BX80563E5345P
BX80563E5345A
BX80557E6850
BX80557E6750
BX80562Q6700
BX80562X3210
BX80562X3220
BX80562Q6600

S LOWT
S LOUM
SL9T9
S L9ZF
SLITA
SL9TA
S L9ZL
S LA4T
S LA4U
S LA3F
S LA4Q
S LA4Q
S L9VA
S LA4A
S LOXL
S LOXP
S LOXN
S LA3H
S LA3J
S LOUK
S LABS
S LABS
S LABM
S LABM
S LABH
S LABH
S LABN
S LABN
S LABP
S LABP
S LABQ
S LABQ
S LABR
S LABR
SLAC4
SLAC4
SLAC?
S LAC7
SLAC8
SLAC8
S LACY
S LACY
SLACB
SLACB
S LAC5
S LAC5
S LA9U
S LA9V
SLACQ
SLACU
SLACT
SLACR

887589
887620
887657
887658
887659
887660
887664
888975
888976
889015
889108
889109
889878
890084
890201
890205
890233
890322
890323
890750
890794
890795
890796
890797
890798
890799
890800
890801
890802
890803
890804
890805
890806
890807
890824
890825
890826
890827
890828
890829
890830
890831
890832
890833
890852
890853
891188
891189
891332
891335
891336
891337



BX80562X3230
BX80562QX6800
BX80537540
BX80557E4500
BXC80557E2160
BXC80557E2140
BXC80557440
BXC80557430
BX80562QX6850
BX80563X5365A
BX80563X5365P
BXC80557420
BX80557E4400
BX805565148A
BX805565148P
BX805565110A
BX805565110P
BX805565120A
BX805565120P
BX805565130A
BX805565140A
BX805565130P
BX805565140P
BX805565150A
BX805565150P
BX805565160A
BX805565160P
BX80563X5355A
BX80563E5310P
BX80563E5345A
BX80563E5335A
BX80563L5335A
BX80563E5320A
BX80563L5320A
BX80563E5310A
BX80563E5345P
BX80563E5335P
BX80563L5335P
BX80563E5320P
BX80563L5320P
BX80563X5355P
BX80557E2160
BX80557E2140
BX80537T7250
BX80557E2180
BX80537550
BXC80557E2160
BXC80557E2140
BX80565X7350
BX80565E7340
BX80565E7330
BX80565E7320

S LACS
S LACP
S LA2F
S LA9S
S LA3H
S LA3J
S LOXL
S L9XN
S LAFN
S LAED
S LAED
S L9XP
S LA98
S LAG4
S LAG4
S LAGE
S LAGE
S LAGD
S LAGD
S LAGC
S LAGB
S LAGC
S LAGB
S LAGA
S LAGA
S LAGY
S LAG9
S LAEG
S LAEM
S LAEJ]
S LAEK
S LAEN
S LAEL
S LAEP
S LAEM
S LAEJ]
S LAEK
S LAEN
S LAEL
S LAEP
S LAEG
S LA8Z
S LA93
S LA49
S LA8Y
S LA2E
S LA8Z
S LA93
S LAG7
S LAGS
S LAT77
S LA69

891341
891352
891511
891563
891897
891898
891899
891900
891959
891978
891980
892048
892087
892145
892146
892147
892149
892150
892154
892166
892167
892168
892169
892171
892174
892194
892200
892325
892327
892328
892329
892330
892331
892332
892333
892334
892335
892336
892337
892338
892344
892574
892575
892606
892608
892609
892775
892776
892802
892805
892806
892807



BX80565E7310 S LAGA 892808

BX80557420R S L9XP 892951
BX80557E6550R S LA9X 892992
BX80557E2140R S LA93 893238
BX80557E2160R S LA8Z 893239
BX80537530SR S LA2G 893241
BX80557E4600 S LA9%4 893266
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